HAMPTON DOWNS

N.Z. Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

G6 - NZPCRA JUNIOR & SENIOR

printed: 2:15

12 February 2012

Race No. 34

2:04pm to 2:12pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some loud, light breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YEAR/CL/HOME LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
218T
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4
5
56
21
75
32
34
133
184
26
165
122
29
72
3
51
93
53
18
92
39
74
168
62
10

PHIL DUXBURY
BRIAN DEADMAN
ALAN DELATOUR
DAMIAN MACKIE
RICHARD MOSLEY
PHIL CLARKE
RANDALL DIXON
NO DETAILS
SHAYNE LAWREY
LINDSAY PINKER
WAYNE ANSSS
RORY GARVEY
PAUL WEBB
GREG BEATSON
GRAEME ANGUS
STUART HOSKING
ALAN MORRIS
JOHN LINCOLN
GUY WEBSTER
CLINT MALSKAITIS
PHILIP OADES
PETER JONES
JOHNNY HALSTEAD
DEAN BEATSON
CRAIG SEDDON

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

SUZUKI
KAWASAKI Z1-R
SUZUKI RG500
SUZUKI RG500
KAWASAKI ZXR
SUZUKI GS1000
S GSXR1100/S KATANA
NO DETAILS
YAMAHA FZR
YAMAHA FZR
YAMAHA RD
KAWASAKI ZXR
YAMAHA FZR
HONDA CB350
DUCAP SS
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA SR500
YAMAHARD LC
YAMAHA RDLC
DUCA? PANTAH
YAMAHA RDLC
HONDA CB1100F
KAWASAKI Z1-R
DRIXTON HONDA
SUZUKI GS1000

PCRAS

1980 PCRAS AUCKLAND
1975 PCRAJ NEW PLYM.
1986 PCRAJ TE PUKE
1989 PCRAS AUCKLAND
1978 PCRAS MT MAUNG.
89/81 PCRAS AUCKLAND
NO DETAILS

1988 PCRAJ HAMILTON
1988 PCRAS AUCKLAND
1981 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1989 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1989 PCRAS AUCKLAND
1969 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1989 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
PCRAJ

1981 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1982 PCRAJ NEW PLYM.
1981 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1982 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1981 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1980 PCRAS RUSSELL
1980 PCRAS AUCKLAND
1969 PCRAJ AUCKLAND
1979 PCRAS AUCKLAND

NN oI OOITgooO OO OO OO,

7m24.64
7m30.57
7m51.73
7m57.38
8m00.51
8m04.03
8mo04.21
8m17.19
8m20.43
8m21.21
8m21.76
8m29.58
8m40.46
8m42.58
7m26.29
7m35.81
7m39.15
Tmé4.21
Tm47.81
7m49.00
7m51.88
6m43.96
7m24.15

1m12.20
1m13.25
1m17.42
1m17.63
1m18.50
1m18.80
1m19.14
1m21.29
1m21.77
1m20.51
1m21.53
1m22.93
1m24.07
1m24.94
1m26.89
1m28.51
1m29.97
1m30.65
1m31.14
1m31.32
1m31.92
1m19.20
1m26.20

2m51.37 # 1m21.89
3m05.60 # 1m32.75

Race 34 ! G6 - NZPCRA JUH{ﬂR & SENIOR ] 2! Bdpw
. 34 21 184 165 127 93 51 39
ap 133 62 26 10 168 53 18 92
2
sl [/ /1
AL/
; , /
£ 34 134’155 18 39
5 21 133 %6 16851 33 92

+0.00s
+5.93s
+27.09s
+32.74s
+35.87s
+39.39s
+39.57s
+52.55s
+55.79s
+56.57s
+57.12s
+64.94s
+75.82s
+77.94s
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+1 lap
+4 laps
+4 laps



HAMPTON DOWNS — N.Z. Classic Motorcycle Racing Register
G6 — NZPCRA JUNIOR & SENIOR

12 February 2012 Race No. 34 Start Time = 2:04pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
6 | 7:30.57| 1:14.98| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5] 6:15.59| 1:15.28| 5| 7:47.81| 1:32.53]|
4 | 5:00.31| 1:13.68| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 4 | 6:15.28| 1:32.98|
3| 3:46.63] 1:13.27| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 3| 4:42.30] 1:31.14)|*
2 | 2:33.36| 1:13.25|* 2 | 3:05.60| 1:32.85]| 2 | 3:11.16| 1:31.30]|
1| 1:20.11] 1:20.11| 1| 1:32.75| 1:32.75]|* 1| 1:39.86| 1:39.86]|

BIKE No. : 5 BIKE No. 10 BIKE No. 18

KAWASAKI Z1-R
BRIAN DEADMAN

SUZUKI GS1000
CRAIG SEDDON

YAMAHA RDLC
GUY WEBSTER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 7:57.38] 1:17.63]|* 6 | 8:21.21| 1:20.51)|* 6 | 8:40.46| 1:26.16|
51| 6:39.75| 1:17.76| 5| 7:00.70| 1:21.52] 5| 7:14.30| 1:26.80]
4 | 5:21.99| 1:18.75]| 4 | 5:39.18| 1:22.12] 4 | 5:47.50| 1:26.20]|
3| 4:03.24| 1:18.46| 3| 4:17.06| 1:22.85] 3| 4:21.30| 1:24.13|
2 | 2:44.78| 1:18.52| 2 | 2:54.21| 1:22.53| 2 | 2:57.17| 1:24.07|*
1| 1:26.26| 1:26.26]| 1| 1:31.68| 1:31.68] 1] 1:33.10] 1:33.10]
BIKE No. : 21 BIKE No. : 26 BIKE No. : 29
SUZUKI RG500 YAMAHA FZR YAMAHA FZR
DAMIAN MACKIE LINDSAY PINKER PAUL WEBB
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 6 | 8:04.03| 1:20.25] 6 | 8:04.21| 1:19.40]
5| 7:26.29| 1:29.21| 5| 6:43.78| 1:21.16| 5| 6:44.81| 1:20.29|
4 | 5:57.08| 1:27.67| 4 | 5:22.62| 1:20.60] 4 | 5:24.52| 1:19.74|
3| 4:29.41)| 1:27.58| 3 | 4:02.02| 1:20.65]| 3] 4:04.78| 1:20.31|
2 | 3:01.83] 1:26.89]|* 2 | 2:41.37| 1:18.80]|* 2 | 2:44.47) 1:19.14|*
1 | 1:34.94| 1:34.94| 1| 1:22.57| 1:22.57| 1| 1:25.33|] 1:25.33|
BIKE No. : 31 BIKE No. : 32 BIKE No. : 34
DUCAP SS SUZUKI GS1000 S GSXR1100/S KATANA
GRAEME ANGUS PHIL CLARKE RANDALL DIXON
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 6 | 7:24.64| 1:14.78| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5] 7:51.88| 1:31.92]|* 5| 6:09.86|] 1:13.07]| 5] 7:35.81| 1:29.02]
4 | 6:19.96| 1:32.46| 4 | 4:56.79| 1:12.52] 4 | 6:06.79| 1:28.51|*
3 | 4:47.50| 1:33.09] 3 | 3:44.27| 1:12.20]|* 3 | 4:38.28]| 1:29.24|
2 | 3:14.41) 1:32.73]| 2 | 2:32.07| 1:13.74| 2 | 3:09.04| 1:30.01]
1 | 1:41.68| 1:41.68| 1] 1:18.33| 1:18.33] 1| 1:39.03] 1:39.03]
BIKE No. : 39 BIKE No. : 41 BIKE No. : 51
YAMAHA RDLC SUZUKI KAWASAKI

PHILIP OADES

PHIL DUXBURY

STUART HOSKING
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RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

:44.
:12.
:40.
:09.
:38.

R WhoJd

BIKE

££ | mm
21
87|
31
25]
60|

HHERRPR

No.

:ss
:31.
:32.
:31.
:30.
: 38

53

YAMAHA RD LC
JOHN LINCOLN

£

34|
56|
06|
65|*

.60]|

6

5
4
3
2
1

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
7:51.73| 1:17.
6:34.31| 1:17
5:16.48| 1:17.
3:58.50] 1:17.
2:40.86| 1:18.
1:22.86| 1:22.
BIKE No. : 56

SUZUKI RG500
ALAN DELATOUR

££)
42|

.83

98|
64|
00]
86|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

2
1

2:51.37] 1:21.89]|*
1:29.48] 1:29.48|

BIKE No. : 62
DRIXTON HONDA
DEAN BEATSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 8:42.58| 1:25.95] lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| 6 | 8:00.51|] 1:19.86]|
5| 7:16.63| 1:24.94|* 5| 6:43.96| 1:19.27| 5] 6:40.65| 1:18.50|*
4 | 5:51.69| 1:25.23| 4 | 5:24.69| 1:19.20]|* 4 | 5:22.15| 1:18.75]|
3| 4:26.46| 1:26.04| 3 | 4:05.49| 1:19.71| 3 ] 4:03.40| 1:19.34|
2 | 3:00.42| 1:27.10]| 2 | 2:45.78| 1:19.94| 2 | 2:44.06| 1:19.42)
1| 1:33.32] 1:33.32] 1| 1:25.84| 1:25.84| 1 | 1:24.64| 1:24.64|
BIKE No. : 72 BIKE No. : 74 BIKE No. : 75
HONDA CB350 HONDA CB1l100F KAWASAKI ZXR
GREG BEATSON PETER JONES RICHARD MOSLEY
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 6 | 8:29.58| 1:23.69|
5| 7:49.00| 1:31.32|* 5| 7:39.15| 1:29.97|* 5] 7:05.89| 1:23.42]
4 | 6:17.68| 1:31.52] 4 | 6:09.18| 1:30.42] 4 | 5:42.47| 1:22.93|*
3| 4:46.16| 1:31.54| 3| 4:38.76| 1:30.58] 3| 4:19.54| 1:23.39]
2 | 3:14.62| 1:32.69]| 2 | 3:08.18| 1:31.08]| 2 | 2:56.15| 1:23.56]|
1 | 1:41.93] 1:41.93| 1] 1:37.10] 1:37.10] 1| 1:32.59] 1:32.59]
BIKE No. 92 BIKE No. : 93 BIKE No. : 122

DUCA? PANTAH
CLINT MALSKAITIS

YAMAHA SR500
ALAN MORRIS

KAWASAKI ZXR
RORY GARVEY

P DNDWd U o

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

:17.
:55.
:33.
:11.
:49
:28.

RN & U1 oy 00

.86]|

££ | mm
19|
13|
54|
60|
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57|

BIKE No.

:ss
122
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:28

133

LEE
.06|

59|
94|
74|
29|*

.57]

DN Wd U o

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
8:21.76| 1:22.
6:59.49| 1:22.
5:37.16| 1:21.
4:15.63| 1:22.
2:53.13| 1:23.
1:29.67| 1:29.

BIKE No. : 165

YAMAHA RD

WAYNE ANSSS

££|
27|
33
53|
50|
46|
671

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

(6}

PN W

7:24.15| 1:26.20|*

5:57.95| 1:27.53]|

4:30.42| 1:27.46]|

3:02.96| 1:27.29|

1:35.67| 1:35.67|
BIKE No. : 168

KAWASAKI Z1-R
JOHNNY HALSTEAD

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 8:20.43] 1:21.
5| 6:58.66| 1:22.
4 | 5:36.12| 1:21
3| 4:14.24| 1:22
2 | 2:52.16| 1:23.
1| 1:28.86] 1:28.
BIKE No. 184
YAMAHA FZR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

SHAYNE LAWREY

££|
77| *
54|

.88|
.08]|

301
86|



